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Résultats cumulés sur les 9 centres

Nom

LEROY Monique
CHEVALIER Huguet
SICART Héléne
BENEDETTI Jean-M
MATHIEU Hélene
PICATTO Colette
VANEK Ginette
BOISSON Chantal
MOSSE Christiane
ZEMOR Arlette
SIMON Claude
JASSE Nicole
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Série
4A
4B
4A
4C
4C
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cumul

2570
2519
2492
2489
2453
2450
2419
2313
2237
2178
2102
1977

PP4

424
361
312
306
244
241
190
12

PC

1566
1440
1342
1330
1206
1200
1098
742
524
378
254
128
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